
SERVED IN A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN, ICEBERG LETTUCE WITH 
MELTED CHEESE, SPICY SALSA RELISH, CHORIZO, SLICED JALAPEÑOS 
& CRINKLE CUT CHIPS, ONION RINGS & MEXI-SLAW.

SINGLE, £14

£22

£17

DOUBLE, £19

SERVED WITH PEPPER SAUCE, RICE, CRINKLE CUT CHIPS, ONION RINGS, 
GARLIC MUSHROOMS, GRILLED TOMATO & CORN ON THE COB

SERVED ON A BED OF RICE WITH CRISPY PEPPERS & ONIONS,
DICED POTATOES, SLICED JALAPEÑOS, CHORIZO
 & HERBY LEMON PERI CREAM OR GARLIC, LIME & TANGY
TOMATO ROASTED PEPPER SAUCE

CHILLI AND RICE SERVED IN A TORTILLA BASKET TOPPED
WITH GRATED CHEESE & SOUR CREAM
VEG, £13 HOT BEEF CHILLI, £15

A TOASTED TORTILLA FILLED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN
OR VEG, SERVED WITH RICE OR POTATOES & SALSA

A LARGE TORTILLA FILLED WITH A TOMATO RELISH & CHEESE,
CHICKEN AND CHORIZO THEN DEEP FRIED AND SERVED
ON A BED OF RICE, POTATOES AND REFRIED BEANS AND 
TOPPED WITH A TANGY TOMATO CREAM SAUCE

FROM THE GULF OF MEXICO, SERVED WITH  TOASTED
TORTILLAS, LIME RICE, MEXICAN VEGETABLES AND A 
SPICY TOMATO AND ROASTED RED PEPPER SAUCE
TOPPED WITH FRESH CORIANDER AND SOUR CREAM

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
*EXTRAS (EACH): CHILLI, CHICKEN, CHORIZO,
VEGAN STYLE PULLED HOISIN DUCK, BBQ PULLED PORK,
SLICED OLIVES 0.5, REFRIED BEANS 1

£6      *£2
£10        £3
£14        £4

3 TOASTED SOFTSHELL TACOS OR 3 CRISPY CORN TACOS
CHOOSE FROM ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:
- CHILLI
- CHICKEN
- PORK
- PULLED BEEF
- CHICKEN & CHORIZO
- CRISPY HOT CHILLI BEEF
- PERI PERI HALLOUMI
- CRUNCHY BUFFALLO CHICKEN

£6.50

FRESHLY COOKED EVERY TIME, WITH PEPPERS AND
ONIONS SERVED MILD, MEDIUM HOT OR VERY HOT
(CAROLINA REAPER CHILLIES - YOU HAVE BEEN
WARNED!) AND SERVED WITH A SELECTION OF DIPS,
CHEESE, WARMED FLOUR TORTILLAS AND A POT OF
MEXICAN RICE

QUORN
MEXICAN STYLE VEG
CHICKEN
CHICKEN & CHORIZO
RUMP STEAK
RUMP STEAK & CHICKEN
STEAK, CHICKEN & CHORIZO

SHARING
£24
£24
£28
£29
£32
£34
£38

£14
£14
£15
£16
£17
£18
£20

8OZ STEAK BURGER

CHICKEN FILLET

CHILLI CON CARNE

*TORTILLA FAJITA WRAP

*CHICKEN RIO GRANDE

RED SNAPPER

VEG CHILLI OR JACKFRUIT OR
VEGAN STYLE PULLED HOISIN DUCK
BEEF CHILLI
CHICKEN
STEAK
CHICKEN & CHORIZO
CHICKEN PERI PERI
BBQ PULLED PORK
BARBACOA BEEF

£13
£14
£15
£16
£16
£15
£15
£17

A LARGE OVEN BAKED FLOUR TORTILLA FILLED WITH
REFRIED BEANS, RICE, CHEESE, FINELY CHOPPED PEPPERS,
ONIONS AND YOUR CHOICE OF FILLING TOPPED WITH A 
BAKED MEXICAN SAUCE AND CHEESE!

*UPGRADE TO LARGE FOR £5 EXTRA & GET ANOTHER SIDE!
(INCLUDES TWO FREE SIDES)**BURRITOS

VEG CHILLI OR JACKFRUIT OR
VEGAN STYLE PULLED HOISIN DUCK
BEEF CHILLI
CHICKEN
STEAK
CHICKEN & CHORIZO
CHICKEN PERI PERI
BBQ PULLED PORK
BARBACOA BEEF

£13
£14
£14
£15
£15
£14
£14
£15

A DEEP FRIED TORTILLA FILLED WITH REFRIED BEANS, CHEESE
AND FINELY CHOPPED PEPPERS AND ONIONS, SERVED WITH
A SPICY TOMATO AND RED PEPPER SAUCE AND SOUR CREAM

(INCLUDES TWO FREE SIDES)**CHIMICHANGA

VEG CHILLI OR JACKFRUIT OR
VEGAN STYLE PULLED HOISIN DUCK
BEEF CHILLI
CHICKEN
STEAK
CHICKEN & CHORIZO
CHICKEN PERI PERI
BBQ PULLED PORK
BARBACOA BEEF

£12
£13
£13
£14
£14
£13
£13
£15

A LARGE TORTILLA ROLLED AND STUFFED WITH YOUR
FAVOURITE FILLING, CHEESE THEN OVEN BAKED WITH A 
SPICY ENCHILADA SAUCE AND CHEESE, TOPPED WITH SOUR
CREAM

(INCLUDES TWO FREE SIDES)**ENCHILADA QUESADILLAS
A LIGHTLY FRIED TORTILLA FOLDED TOPPED WITH MELTED
CHEESE, FILLED WITH CRUNCHY PEPPERS, ONIONS AND YOUR
FAVOURITE FILLING & SERVED WITH A POT OF SPICY MEXICAN
DIPPING SAUCE

VEG CHILLI OR JACKFRUIT OR
VEGAN STYLE PULLED HOISIN DUCK
BEEF CHILLI
CHICKEN
STEAK
CHICKEN & CHORIZO
CHICKEN PERI PERI
BBQ PULLED PORK
BARBACOA BEEF

£13
£15
£15
£16
£16
£15
£15
£17

(INCLUDES TWO FREE SIDES)

FROM THE  
CHARGRILL

CASA ESPECIAL

FAJITAS

MAINS
NACHOS

SERVED IN A CRISPY TORTILLA BASKET

PEPPERED GARLIC 
MUSHROOMS

CHICKEN CHUNKSHOT BUFFALO WINGS

TRADITONAL TOASTED TORTILLA TOPPED WITH
YOUR CHOICE OF FILLING PLUS RICE, REFRIED BEANS,
CHEESE, ICEBERG, SALSA & SOUR CREAM

TOSTADATOASTED TORTILLA TOWER

CHEESE FILLED RED JALAPENOS WITH A 
SWEET CHILLI DIP

STUFFED JALAPENOS

WITH A SWEET CHILLI DIP
TEMPURA PRAWNSTEMPURA PRAWNS

A LIGHT PROSECCO & LIME COATING SERVED WITH
SALAD & A CREAMY CHIPOTLE DIP

HALLOUMI

WITH A CHEESE DIP & SALAD
Mac and cheese BitesMac 'n' cheese Bites

Mac and cheese BitesMEXI TAPAS

CHILLED MOLE CHICKEN SERVED WITH SALSA, RICE,
LETTUCE & MAYONAISE IN A TORTILLA BASKET

CHICKEN SALADCHICKEN SALAD

4 VARIETYS OF CHEESE & CHORIZO, SERVED WITH
TOASTED TORTILLAS & SPICY SALSA

CHICKEN SALADSPICY MAC 'N' CHEESE

street tacos

CHILLED MOLE CHICKEN SERVED WITH SALSA, RICE,
LETTUCE & MAYONAISE IN A TORTILLA BASKET

CHICKEN SALADCHICKEN SALAD

• DICED FRIED POTATOES
• SPICY SALSA SALAD

• PEPPERED GARLIC MUSHROOMS
• REFRIED BEANS WITH BACON

• ONION RINGS
• MEXI SLAW

• SPICY MEXICAN RICE
• CORN ON THE COB

EXTRA SIDES - £1.75

LARGE SIDE VERSIONS ALSO 
AVAILABLE £3.50 EXTRA EACH

FREE

CHOOSE
YOUR 

2

SIDES!

CHOOSE
YOUR 

2

SIDES!

TENDER SLOW COOKED BEEF MARINATED IN CHIPOTLE IN 
ABODO, CHILLI, GARLIC,

CORIANDER, HERBS, SPICES, LIME & BEEF BROTH. HOT AND 
SPICY.

BARBACOA BEEFBARBACOA BEEF
ALL OUR CHICKEN IS MARINATED IN TRADITIONAL MEXICAN 

MOLE PASTE, IMPORTED
DIRECTLY FROM MEXICO. THE DELICIOUS MARINADE IS MADE 

FROM
CHOCOLATE, SESAME SEEDS, CHILLI AND PEANUTS - TO NAME 

JUST A FEW.

CHICKENCHICKEN

ALL OUR STEAK IS FRESHLY CUT RUMP STEAK, MARINATED IN
MUSTARD, GARLIC, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, SALT & PEPPER.

STEAKSTEAK

10 oz RIB EYE STEAK

BEEF CHILLI, GARLIC MUSHROOMS, JALAPEÑO & 
CHEESE BALLS, BUFFALO CHICKEN BITES,           
TORTILLAS, CHIPS & SALSA, CHORIZO FRIED RICE

SERVED WITH A COOLING YOGHURT & MINT DIP
HOT BUFFALO WINGS £7

CHICKEN CHUNKS
SERVED WITH A COOLING YOGHURT & MINT DIP WITH YOUR
CHOICE OF SAUCE: LEMON PERI, SWEET CHILLI HOT MEXICAN 
OR BBQ 

BATTERED CHICKEN CHUNKS £7

WITH BEANS, OLIVES, POTATOES, RICE, MEXISLAW
& 1 EXTRA OR MAC N CHEESE

CHICKEN CHUNKSDIRTY NACHOS £9 / £14 / £19

£6.50

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£6.50

£17 FOR 2 PEOPLE

£7 / £12

£16*

£11*

£17

£13

FALAFEL
JACKFRUIT

QUORN 
VEGAN STYLE PULLED 

HOISIN DUCK

MEAT ALTERNATIVES

FALAFEL
JACKFRUIT

QUORN 
VEGAN STYLE PULLED 

HOISIN DUCK

MEAT ALTERNATIVES



LOS VINOS & ESPUMOSO COCKTAILS
TEQUILA BASED. CHOOSE FROM TRADITIONAL,
 STRAWBERRY OR PASSIONFRUIT

A RUM AND STRAWBERRY BASED COCKTAIL,

MADE USING HAVANA CLUB. CHOOSE FROM 
TRADITIONAL, STRAWBERRY OR PASSIONFRUIT

TEQUILA ORANGE AND GRENADINE

VODKA, BLUE CURACAO & LEMONADE

TEQUILLA, GINGER ALE & FRESH LIME JUICE

PASSION FRUIT, ORANGE & VANILLA VODKA MIX 
WITH A SHOT OF PROSECCO

TRIPLE SEC, FRESH LIME, GRAPEFRUIT & LEMONADE

TEA GIN, RUM, TEQUILA, VODKA, TRIPLE SEC &
SOURZ-COKE

A LARGE GLASS FILLED WITH A LARGE MARGARITA
& A BOTTLE OF CORONA

DESSERTS

SANGRIA
GLASS, £6 JUG, £16RED, WHITE OR ROSE

125ML GLASS, £5 750ML BOTTLE, £18

125ML, £5.50

HOUSE PROSECCO

BELLINI

250ML, £7 BOTTLE, £17

250ML, £9

125ML, £4

125ML, £6 BOTTLE, £21

ROSE

250ML, £7 BOTTLE, £17

250ML, £9 BOTTLE, £21

250ML, £9 BOTTLE, £21

250ML, £9

125ML, £4

125ML, £6

125ML, £6

125ML, £6 BOTTLE, £21

WHITE

250ML, £7 BOTTLE, £17

250ML, £8 BOTTLE, £20

250ML, £8 BOTTLE, £20

250ML, £9

125ML, £4

125ML, £5

125ML, £5

125ML, £6 BOTTLE, £21

BOTTLE, £26

RED

HOUSE ROSE

BURLESQUE 
WHITE ZINFANDEL

HOUSE MED DRY

PINOT GRIGIO

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY

HOUSE MED DRY
MERLOT

SHIRAZ

RIOJA

L.A CETTO

MARGARITAS   

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

mOJITO

TEQUILA SUNRISE

BLUE LAGOON

MEXICAN MULE

PORNSTAR MARTINI

PINA COLADA

EXPRESSO, COFFEE LIQUER & VODKA
EXPRESSO MARTINI

PALOMA TEQUILLA

LONG ISLAND ICED

CORONARITA

TOPPED WITH CREAM, ICE CREAM AND DRIZZLED
WITH CHOCOLATE & TOFFEE SAUCE

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

ASK FOR TODAY’S SPECIAL
DESSERT OF THE DAY

A DEEP FRIED TORTILLA FILLED WITH FRUIT
 SPRINKLED WITH CINNAMON AND SUGAR SERVED 
WITH CREAM AND ICE CREAM

CHIMICHANGA

VANILLA / CHOCOLATE / TOFFEE
ICE CREAM

churros
A TRADITIONAL MEXICAN FAVOURITE OF FRIED DOUGH
PASTRY COVERED IN SUGAR AND CINNAMON, SERVED
WITH CREAM & ICE CREAM & A SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE,
TOFFEE, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY OR ALL OF THEM!
SINGLE, £6     SHARING, £10     GIANT, £15

KIDS SOFT DRINKS
370ML, £3.75

GLASS BOTTLE, ASK FOR FLAVOURS

330ML, £2.95
GLASS BOTTLE

330ML, £2.95
GLASS BOTTLE

330ML, £2.75
GLASS BOTTLE

£2
GLASS

£2.50
GLASS

£2
GLASS

£2.50
GLASS

PINT £1.50
GLASS

330ML, £1.75
GLASS BOTTLE

£1.75
GLASS

JARRITOS

FANTA ORANGE

COKE

DIET COKE

LEMONADE

STRAWBERRYADE

FANTA LEMON

ORANGE OR 
PINEAPPLE JUICE

BLACKCURRANT OR
LIME CORDIAL

STILL OR SPARKLING 
MINERAL WATER

LIME AND SODA

MIXERS INCLUDE: COKE, DIET COKE, SLIMLINE TONIC, 
ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, FANTA LEMON

OR LEMONADE

SPIRITS AND MIXERS

DOUBLE UP ON ALL SPIRITS 
UP FOR £2.50 EXTRA

£5SMIRNOFF VODKA

£5.50COURVOUISIER BRANDY

£5.50HAVANA CLUB

£5BACARDI RUM

£4.50ARCHERS

£4.50MALIBU

£5.50BOMBAY SAPHIRE

£5.50GIN OF THE MONTH

£5.50JACK DANIELS £3 EACH, 2 FOR £5 OR 4 FOR £9

BLACK OR WHITE
£2.50

£3.50

£4

£3.50

SHOTS
TEQUILA

CHILLED SAMBUCCA

GOLDSCHLAGGER
MEZCAL

FIREBALL

BOTTLES & DRAFTS
4.5% PINT, £4.95

4.2% 330ML, £4

4.5% 355ML, £4.50

5.9% 355ML, £4.95

4.5% 500ML, £4.75

5.9% 330ML, £4.75

5% 330ML, £4

4,5% 330ML, £4

4.5% 355ML, £4.75

6.2% 355ML, £4.75

JUG, £8.50DRAUGHT CORONA

SOL

PACIFICO

DESPERADOS

CIDER OF THE MONTH

X MARK RUM BEER

BUDWEISER
CORONA

MODELO

LAGUNITAS IPA

4.6% 355ML, £4.50DOS EQUIS

WE RECOGNISE THAT SOME OF 
OUR GUESTS HAVE SPECIFIC 

DIETARY AND ALLERGY NEEDS. 
PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF OUR 
TEAM BEFORE ORDERING AND 

THEY WILL BE HAPPY TO ADVISE 
YOU AND ANSWER ANY        

QUESTIONS. GLUTEN FREE  
PRODUCTS AND VEGAN CHEESE 

AVAILABLE.

PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT MILK & RUM

SERVED WITH DICED FRIED POTATOES, RICE OR
CRINKLE CUT CHIPS WITH BAKED BEANS & KETCHUP

VARIOUS WRAPS

PIZZA

STARTERS £3

DESSERTS £3

£6

£6

CHICKEN CHUNKS £6

MAIN MENU ITEMS, £8

WANT SOMETHING OFF THE 
MAIN MENU?

ASK YOUR SERVER IF ITS AVAILABLE!

PASSWORD
chickenfajita

£6

£6

£6

£4

£7

£8

£8

£6

£6

£8

£7

£9

£11

£7

£7

£7


